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12pm - 5pm
Wed 31 Jul & Thu 1 Aug @ Temple Newsam

Relaxed opening from Tlam - 12pm for young people with
additional needs on Thursday only.
Brand new challenges for 2019! Plus lots of the
inflatables, sports and art activities.

BREEZE IN THE PARK

1pm - 5pm
Mon 5 Aug @ Armley Park
Wed 7 Aug @ Cross Flatts Park, Beeston
Thu 8 Aug @ Scatcherd Park, Morley
Fri 9 Aug @ Farnley Park
Sat 10 Aug @ Yeadon Tarn

Bigger than a Mini Breeze, our bumper new event
in your local area.

Mini Breeze events funded by
Community Committees

1pm - 5pm

Sat 6 July Wed 14 Aug
@ Moor Allerton @ Blackgates Primary
Festival School, Tingley

Sat 20 July Thu 15 Aug
@ West Park Leeds @ Hainsworth Park,
RUFC, Bramhope Farsley

Fri 26 July Fri 16 Au
@ Bramley Park @ Burley qux

z.oz 29 July Mon 19 Au
@ Middleton Park @ Tinshill Tops _w_mﬁ_._@

Fri2 Aug Fields]
@ muq__m_%nwwﬂ Park, Tue 20 Aug
@ Queens Park, Pudsey

‘Mon 12 Aug Wed 21 Aug
@ Gildersome Sports @ Lovell Park, Little
Club London

Tue 13 Aug
@ Garforth Academy

Art, inflatables, sport, dance, performances, bands and more!
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Ekscytujace, bezplatne imprezy dla dzieci | mlodziezy ponizej 19 lat!

Sztuka, sport, taniec, dmuchane zamki, grupy muzyczne, potfinaly
..Breeze Ma Talent™ i wigcej!
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